
AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Shirley Wickstrom 149 171 22 146 -3 119 -30 -11

Lynn Lecocq 135 118 -17 88 -47 114 -21 -85

Russ Luxton 153 171 18 124 -29 158 5 -6

Larry Metcalf 164 244 80 160 -4 211 47 123

601 704 103 518 -83 602 1 21

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Diane Warpula 120 102 -18 108 -12 106 -14 -44

June Filmore 85 91 6 124 39 82 -3 42

Diane Fox 108 68 -40 122 14 110 2 -24

Gail Lehmann 96 92 -4 86 -10 91 -5 -19

409 353 -56 440 31 389 -20 -45

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTALS

Connie Brogan 150 107 -43 81 -69 88 -62 -174

Mike Kachur 150 120 -30 95 -55 118 -32 -117

Al Arvelin 136 157 21 157 21 148 12 54

Judy Roy 126 111 -15 137 11 109 -17 -21

562 495 -67 470 -92 463 -99 -258

10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 5, 2023       Mario's Bowl

Team Standings

2023 Northwest Senior Games



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

June Filmore 85 91 6 124 39 82 -3 42 124 297 39 42

Shirley Wickstrom 149 171 22 146 -3 119 -30 -11 171 436 22 -11

Gail Lehmann 96 92 -4 86 -10 91 -5 -19 92 269 -4 -19

Judy Roy 126 111 -15 137 11 109 -17 -21 137 357 11 -21

Diane Fox 108 68 -40 122 14 110 2 -24 122 300 14 -24

Diane Warpula 120 102 -18 108 -12 106 -14 -44 108 316 -12 -44

Lynn Lecocq 135 118 -17 88 -47 114 -21 -85 118 320 -17 -85

Connie Brogan 150 107 -43 81 -69 88 -62 -174 107 276 -43 -174

2023 Northwest Senior Games - 10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 5, 2023      Mario's Bowl

Ladies Individual



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Russ Luxton 153 171 18 124 -29 158 5 -6 171 453 18 -6

Larry Metcalf 164 244 80 160 -4 211 47 123 244 615 80 123

Mike Kachur 150 120 -30 95 -55 118 -32 -117 120 333 -30 -117

Al Arvelin 136 157 21 157 21 148 12 54 157 462 21 54

2023 Northwest Senior Games - 10 Pin Bowling
Monday, June 5, 2023      Mario's Bowl

Mens Individual


